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Junior
Scientists

Tuesday June 24
5:00-6:00PM
$15.00

EYS turns into a discovery
lab where mad scientists will
get to action!
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Clay Craft and
Play
Monday July 7

4:00-5:00PM
$20.00

Create pendants for necklaces,

beads for bracelets, charms
for keychains, coasters for
home, etc.

Brick Building: Would you
Rather Show and Tell

Monday July 21
10:00-11:00AM
$20.00

A perfect combination of:
e lego building
team bonding
scavenger hunting

Tuesday August 12
4:00-5:00PM
$20.00

Learn about the tie-dye
process as you create your
own shirt, socks AND bucket

hat!
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CARING FOR OUR FUTURE

Summer Tie Dye

Thursday June 26
10:00-11:00AM
$20.00

Learn about & make a shirt,
socks and bucket hat.

Park Games

Wednesday July 9
5:00-6:00PM
$10.00

We will bring the games -
you bring the energy!

Scrapbook

Storytellinc
Wednesday July 23
5:00-6:00PM
$20.00

EYS will supply the scrapbook
supplies and technique - you
supply the creativity and fun!

Park Games 2.0

Thursday August 14
10:00-11:00AM
$10.00

A program that is always a
big hit: outdoor games with
our high school instructors!

Builders Escape

Tuesday July 1
10:00-11:00AM
$15.00

Mini escape room - escape
the room through different
clues and challenges!

Tabletop Titans

Monday July 14
10:00-11:00AM
$10.00

Play all of the classic board
games we know and love! Who
will win - the participants or the
high school instructors?!
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Game Night
Monday July 28

4:00-5:00PM
$10.00

Climb up the levels as you
rotate through game
stations!
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Dream Catchers &

Chasers
Monday August 18
4:00-5:00PM
$15.00

DIY dream catcher and
mood board creations.

Slime Workshop

Thursday July 3
4:00-5:00PM
$20.00

How do different ingredients
make different slimes?
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Fidget Fun

Tuesday July 15
4:00-5:00PM
$15

Create your own stress balls,

fidget spinners, bead rings
and more fidgets!
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Going for a Color
Hunt

Monday August 4
5:00-6:00PM
$10.00

Calling all young detectives! EYS' high school
aged instructors will give you a color word
search to complete followed by different

types of clues to find hidden colorful writing

utensils that coincide with the completed word
search. Once you've looked for and found all of
the writing utensils, you will create your own
artistic masterpiece!

Captur\e the

Flag

Tuesday August 19
10:00-11:00AM
$10.00

The activity name says it all -
let's play a fun game of
capture the flag in Arbor
Park!

All program are held at Ellington Youth Services (31 Arbor Way)
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